Single and Multi-Tenant Signage 

Specifications  
The aluminum sign cabinet must be internally 

illuminated with a removable aluminum face 

sheet insert with CNC routed logo or copy 

backed with white acrylic Plexiglas. Sign 

cabinet must be internally illuminated with five 

thousand five hundred (5500k) white LED’s. 

Any part of the monument sign may not exceed 

the brightness level of 0.3 foot candles above 

ambient light conditions when measured at an 

appropriate distance.  

All exposed aluminum must be either: 

1. Black anodized or

2. Power-coat satin black to match